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М-5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 146 КАРЮКИН ДАНИИЛ 1992 ФОРМАЛИН 00:19:06,9 1
2 132 ВАСИЛЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1976 МЕТАНОЛ 00:19:19,2 2 +0:12,3
3 289 ПРОКОФЬЕВ МАКСИМ 1999 МАЛАЯ ВИШЕРА 00:19:33,9 3 +0:27,0
4 147 КИРИЛЛОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1994 ФОРМАЛИН 00:21:13,2 4 +2:06,3
5 122 НАЛИВАЙКО ДМИТРИЙ 2000 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:22:37,9 5 +3:31,0
6 288 ЗАХАРОВ ВАСИЛИЙ 1999 МАЛАЯ ВИШЕРА 00:22:44,4 6 +3:37,5
7 191 ПАХОМОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2004 АКРОН 00:24:23,8 7 +5:16,9
8 274 ВАСИЛЬЕВ МАКСИМ 2005 АКРОН 00:25:45,9 8 +6:39,0
9 175 РОГОНИН АЛЕКСАНДР 2003 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:26:08,6 9 +7:01,7

10 196 МИШИН ВЛАДИМИР 1979 АКРОН 00:26:33,1 10 +7:26,2
11 189 ПЫХУНОВ ДМИТРИЙ 2003 АКРОН 00:28:01,5 11 +8:54,6
12 163 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1980 АКРОН-РЕМСТРОЙ 00:28:07,1 12 +9:00,2
13 183 ЖУКОВ АРТЕМ 2004 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:28:55,1 13 +9:48,2
14 173 КОЛОСОВ ИВАН 2006 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:29:03,4 14 +9:56,5
15 297 ДЯТЛОВ АНДРЕЙ 1973 СПБ 00:29:23,1 15 +10:16,2
16 298 ДЯТЛОВ ИВАН 2005 СПБ 00:29:23,4 16 +10:16,5
17 159 СИДОРОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1975 ВИК 00:31:07,2 17 +12:00,3
18 184 КУДИНОВ ДМИТРИЙ 2004 МСЗ-АКРОН 00:32:45,7 18 +13:38,8
19 128 БЕСПАЛОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ 0 ЖДЦ 00:33:42,8 19 +14:35,9
20 140 ДУБИНКИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1983 АММИАК 00:33:47,5 20 +14:40,6
21 170 ДУБИНКИН ДМИТРИЙ 2007 АММИАК 00:33:48,9 21 +14:42,0
22 155 ПАНУРИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1985 МСЗ-АКРОН 00:34:34,6 22 +15:27,7
23 154 ПАВЛОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1984 МЕТАНОЛ 00:35:04,6 23 +15:57,7
24 134 ГОРСКИХ СЕРГЕЙ 1980 МЕТАНОЛ 00:35:09,9 24 +16:03,0
25 258 КЛИМУШИН ИЛЬЯ 2005 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:35:17,7 25 +16:10,8
26 181 БАЧУРИН ЕГОР 2002 МЧС АКРОН 00:35:20,6 26 +16:13,7
27 174 КРАСИКОВ МАКСИМ 2007 З/У 00:35:28,1 27 +16:21,2
28 186 СУРИКОВ МИХАИЛ 2004 МЕТАНОЛ 00:35:38,0 28 +16:31,1
29 172 СОЛОВЬЕВ ИГОРЬ 1958 ГИАП 00:35:47,3 29 +16:40,4
30 260 КЛИМУШИН СЕРГЕЙ 1981 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:36:53,0 30 +17:46,1
31 139 ДОЛИНСКИЙ ФЕДОР 0 АТЦ 00:37:12,2 31 +18:05,3
32 156 ПИЛЮГИН ВИКТОР 0 АТЦ 00:37:12,9 32 +18:06,0
33 127 БАЧКРИН ВАЛЕРИЙ 1980 МЧС АКРОН 00:38:57,4 33 +19:50,5
34 168 БАЧУРИН ГЛЕБ 2008 МЧС АКРОН 00:38:57,9 34 +19:51,0
35 178 ТОРОПОВ ВАДИМ 2009 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:12,6 35 +20:05,7
36 164 ТОРОПОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1978 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:16,6 36 +20:09,7
37 262 СТЕПАНОВ ДАНИИЛ 2003 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:39:24,1 37 +20:17,2
38 165 ХАНЬКОВ ИВАН 0 З/У 00:39:40,9 38 +20:34,0
39 162 СУРИКОВ ВИКТОР 1977 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:48,9 39 +20:42,0
40 149 КРАЦКОВ АНТОН 0 З/У 00:43:40,3 40 +24:33,4
41 167 АНКУДИНОВ ГЕОРГИЙ 2006 ЦПСК 00:44:06,5 41 +24:59,6
42 176 ПАВЛОВ ТИМУР 2011 МЕТАНОЛ 00:45:39,7 42 +26:32,8
43 171 ЕВДОКИМОВ ДМИТРИЙ 2007 МЕТАНОЛ 00:45:40,4 43 +26:33,5
44 148 КЛИМОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1978 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:46:49,1 44 +27:42,2
45 251 МЕЛЬНИКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2007 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:47:02,3 45 +27:55,4
46 138 ДЕРГОБУЗОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1949 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:47:19,8 46 +28:12,9
47 160 СОКОЛОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1967 ЦЭС 00:47:45,8 47 +28:38,9
48 145 ПОТАПОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1961 ГИАП 00:50:04,3 48 +30:57,4
49 166 ЮФЕРЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1974 БОС 00:51:10,8 49 +32:03,9
50 180 ЮФЕРЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2011 БОС 00:51:11,3 50 +32:04,4
51 169 БОГДАНОВ СЕВА 2009 АКРОН 00:54:34,1 51 +35:27,2
52 126 РОГОЖИН ДМИТРИЙ 1978 АКРОН 00:55:08,4 52 +36:01,5
53 177 СМИРНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2009 ЦПСК 00:56:30,5 53 +37:23,6
54 157 ПРОКОФЬЕВ ИГОРЬ 1967 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:58:37,3 54 +39:30,4
55 141 ДУБОВ ИЛЬЯ 1985 ЦХЛ 00:59:27,3 55 +40:20,4
56 150 КУДИНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1984 МСЗ-АКРОН 01:04:02,6 56 +44:55,7
57 142 ЕФИМОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1981 МЕТАНОЛ 01:05:36,2 57 +46:29,3
58 200 ЖУКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1970 БОРОВИЧИ 01:05:36,8 58 +46:29,9
59 130 БОГДАНОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1974 АКРОН 01:14:25,7 59 +55:18,8
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60 192 ПАХОМОВ МИХАИЛ 1978 АКРОН cнят
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Ж-5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 190 КАРПИНСКАЯ ДАРЬЯ 1996 ЦЭС 00:21:11,4 1
2 187 СУВОРОВА МАРИЯ 2002 МЕТАНОЛ 00:24:21,0 2 +3:09,6
3 277 ИВАНОВА ЛЮБОВЬ 1985 АКРОН 00:26:38,6 3 +5:27,2
4 120 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА ИРИНА 2005 АКРОН-РЕМСТРОЙ 00:28:07,5 4 +6:56,1
5 17 СОЛОВЬЕВА ОЛЬГА 1991 ГИАП 00:28:32,5 5 +7:21,1
6 263 СОМИЧЕВА АЛЕНА 2000 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:29:04,5 6 +7:53,1
7 6 ПРОКОФЬЕВА АЛЕНА 2000 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:29:37,3 7 +8:25,9
8 65 ПРОХОРОВА ЮЛИЯ 1974 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:29:52,3 8 +8:40,9
9 43 РЫБАЛЬЧЕНКО МАРИЯ 1990 ГИАП 00:30:09,1 9 +8:57,7

10 74 ВИНОГРАДОВА ВИКТОРИЯ 1959 ЦПСК 00:30:23,0 10 +9:11,6
11 272 ТКАЧУК КРИСТИНА 1990 АКРОН 00:30:51,4 11 +9:40,0
12 20 ЕВДОКИМОВА МАРИНА 1982 МЕТАНОЛ 00:31:07,5 12 +9:56,1
13 118 СИДОРОВА АРИНА 2005 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:31:58,6 13 +10:47,2
14 58 ГАВРИЛОВА ЛУИЗА 1972 ЦПСК 00:32:50,9 14 +11:39,5
15 67 СОКОЛОВА СВЕТЛАНА 0 ЦЭС 00:33:10,1 15 +11:58,7
16 66 САВГИРА ЕЛЕНА 1966 ЖДЦ 00:33:30,2 16 +12:18,8
17 10 ВАРАКИНА НАДЕЖДА 1995 МЕТАНОЛ 00:33:31,9 17 +12:20,5
18 89 ЧЕРНЫХ МАРИНА 1963 ЦПСК 00:33:36,1 18 +12:24,7
19 296 ДЯТЛОВА ОЛЬГА 1974 СПБ 00:33:42,5 19 +12:31,1
20 117 ИВАНОВА КРИСТИНА 2005 ЖДЦ 00:34:10,3 20 +12:58,9
21 275 ПАНУРИКОВА КСЕНИЯ 2007 АКРОН 00:34:32,4 21 +13:21,0
22 108 ПРОХОРОВА ОЛЬГА 2006 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:35:23,6 22 +14:12,2
23 27 КРАСИКОВА ТАТЬЯНА 0 З/У 00:35:29,4 23 +14:18,0
24 18 ДУБИНКИНА ТАТЬЯНА 1983 З/У 00:35:30,4 24 +14:19,0
25 40 ПАНУРИКОВА МАРИЯ 1982 МСЗ-АКРОН 00:36:17,3 25 +15:05,9
26 193 МИШИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2003 АКРОН 00:36:23,4 26 +15:12,0
27 195 МИШИНА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1978 АКРОН 00:36:26,6 27 +15:15,2
28 194 МИШИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА 2007 АКРОН 00:36:27,0 28 +15:15,6
29 259 КЛИМУШИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА 1979 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:36:58,2 29 +15:46,8
30 64 ПЕТРОВА НИНА 1969 КЛБ "АКРОН" 00:37:33,5 30 +16:22,1
31 8 БАЧУРИНА ОКСАНА 1981 МЧС АКРОН 00:38:57,6 31 +17:46,2
32 115 ВЕРЕСОВА ТАТЬЯНА 2004 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:39:32,1 32 +18:20,7
33 53 ХАНЬКОВА ВИКТОРИЯ 0 З/У 00:39:40,4 33 +18:29,0
34 39 ПАВЛОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ 1984 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:44,4 34 +18:33,0
35 50 СУРИКОВА ОЛЬГА 1979 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:49,8 35 +18:38,4
36 88 ФЕТЦОВА ОЛЬГА 0 З/У 00:40:18,9 36 +19:07,5
37 153 ЯКОВЕНКО ЭЛЯ 2000 НАФ 00:40:23,8 37 +19:12,4
38 2 ЛАРИОНОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2004 ЦПСК 00:40:53,4 38 +19:42,0
39 116 ЗОРИНА ДАРЬЯ 2004 ЦПСК 00:40:55,8 39 +19:44,4
40 15 ГОРСКИХ ЮЛИЯ 1982 ЦПСК 00:40:59,2 40 +19:47,8
41 111 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА ВАЛЕРИЯ 2011 АКРОН-РЕМСТРОЙ 00:41:11,7 41 +20:00,3
42 96 БОГДАНОВА УЛЬЯНА 2007 ЦПСК 00:42:30,1 42 +21:18,7
43 250 ЗАЙЦЕВА АЛИНА 2006 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:42:54,6 43 +21:43,2
44 84 ПЕТРОВА ЛЮБОВЬ 1956 ЦПСК 00:42:55,0 44 +21:43,6
45 121 ФЕДОРОВА ЛАДА 2004 З/У 00:42:58,7 45 +21:47,3
46 75 ГАЛКИНА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1951 ПВАД 00:43:02,9 46 +21:51,5
47 69 ТРОШКОВА ЛАРИСА 1967 ЦПСК 00:43:03,3 47 +21:51,9
48 61 КАСЬЯНОВА ОЛЬГА 0 З/У 00:43:03,7 48 +21:52,3
49 80 ИВАНОВА НИНА 1942 АКРОН 00:43:32,3 49 +22:20,9
50 104 КРАСИКОВА ЕЛЕНА 2009 З/У 00:43:39,9 50 +22:28,5
51 103 КОЛОСОВА АННА 2010 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:43:47,6 51 +22:36,2
52 25 КОЛОСОВА ОЛЬГА 1984 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:43:48,0 52 +22:36,6
53 56 ВАНИНА ЕЛЕНА 0 НАФ 00:44:53,1 53 +23:41,7
54 63 МОЛЬКОВА ЛАРИСА 0 НАФ 00:44:53,7 54 +23:42,3
55 78 ЖУКОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1948 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:45:20,3 55 +24:08,9
56 265 ГОРБУНОВА АНЯ 2003 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:45:23,3 56 +24:11,9
57 72 АНКУДИНОВА ГАЛИНА 1964 ЦПСК 00:45:32,8 57 +24:21,4
58 9 БОРИСОВА ИРИНА 1993 МЕТАНОЛ 00:45:41,0 58 +24:29,6
59 4 КЛИМОВА ВЛАДЛЕНА 2000 АКРОН 00:46:46,9 59 +25:35,5
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60 94 АМИРХАНОВА МИЛАНА 2006 ФОК 00:46:57,9 60 +25:46,5
61 114 БОГДАНОВА ЛИЗА 2004 АКРОН 00:46:58,5 61 +25:47,1
62 73 БАЛУЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1963 ВИК 00:47:46,3 62 +26:34,9
63 76 ДЕРГОБУЗОВА ТАТЬЯНА 1958 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:48:34,4 63 +27:23,0
64 3 ПОТАПОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ 2009 ГИАП 00:50:01,2 64 +28:49,8
65 143 СНАГОВСКАЯ НАТАЛЬЯ 1983 ГИАП 00:50:01,7 65 +28:50,3
66 197 ПОТАПОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2006 ГИАП 00:50:02,2 66 +28:50,8
67 198 КЕДРОВА ТАТЬЯНА 1957 ГИАП 00:50:27,7 67 +29:16,3
68 278 ОРЛОВА ТАМАРА 2009 ГИАП 00:50:33,1 68 +29:21,7
69 38 ОРЛОВА ЕЛЕНА 1977 ГИАП 00:50:37,6 69 +29:26,2
70 71 ЯКОВЛЕВА ИРИНА 1973 БОС 00:51:10,4 70 +29:59,0
71 85 РЯБЧИНСКАЯ ВАЛЕНТИНА 1963 ЦПСК 00:51:25,5 71 +30:14,1
72 87 СПИРИДОНОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1957 ЦПСК 00:51:25,9 72 +30:14,5
73 62 КОРЯКИНА ЕЛЕНА 1967 ВГСО 00:51:26,6 73 +30:15,2
74 79 ИВАНОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1956 ЖДЦ 00:52:05,3 74 +30:53,9
75 86 СЕЛИВАНОВА ВЕРА 1958 ЖДЦ 00:52:05,7 75 +30:54,3
76 49 СУВОРОВА ТАТЬЯНА 1980 ЦПС 00:54:57,9 76 +33:46,5
77 70 ШИБЕЦКАЯ ЛАРИСА 1966 МЕТАНОЛ 00:54:59,6 77 +33:48,2
78 59 ДОЛМАТОВА ГАЛИНА 1969 МЕТАНОЛ 00:55:00,1 78 +33:48,7
79 82 КРАМАРЕНКО ИРИНА 1961 ГИАП 00:55:25,7 79 +34:14,3
80 92 ШВЕДОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1957 ГИАП 00:55:26,7 80 +34:15,3
81 60 ЗОЛОТУХИНА НАТАЛЬЯ 1966 ГИАП 00:55:29,4 81 +34:18,0
82 28 КУЗЬМИНА МАРИНА 1982 З/У 00:56:15,7 82 +35:04,3
83 105 КУЗЬМИНА ЛИЛИЯ 2010 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:56:16,0 83 +35:04,6
84 109 СИНЯКОВА ОКСАНА 2010 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:56:52,6 84 +35:41,2
85 45 СИНЯКОВА СВЕТЛАНА 1987 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:56:53,1 85 +35:41,7
86 55 БОРИСОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1967 ЦПСК 00:56:59,9 86 +35:48,5
87 46 СМИРНОВА МАРИЯ 0 ЦПСК 00:57:00,3 87 +35:48,9
88 54 АЗНАКАЕВА РОЗА 1968 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:58:30,9 88 +37:19,5
89 19 ДУБОВА ИРИНА 1987 ЦХЛ 00:59:27,7 89 +38:16,3
90 101 ДУБОВА МАРИЯ 2013 ЦХЛ 00:59:28,2 90 +38:16,8
91 279 СЕРГЕЕВА ОЛЬГА 1956 ГИАП 01:00:19,3 91 +39:07,9
92 264 ИВАНОВА ЕЛЕНА 1981 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:04:03,1 92 +42:51,7
93 112 АНДРЕЕВА ТИРА 2005 МЕТАНОЛ 01:05:32,8 93 +44:21,4
94 113 АНДРЕЕВА СОФИЯ 2005 МЕТАНОЛ 01:05:33,2 94 +44:21,8
95 11 ВАСИЛЬЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1982 МЕТАНОЛ 01:14:22,3 95 +53:10,9
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М-10км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 303 АНДРЕЕВ ВИТАЛИЙ 1975 КЛБ "АКРОН" 00:40:22,4 1
2 273 ЗАХАРОВ АНТОН 1987 АКРОН 00:40:28,1 2 +0:05,7
3 317 ВОРОБЬЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1984 СПБ 00:41:06,5 3 +0:44,1
4 307 ПРОХОРОВ АНДРЕЙ 1978 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:43:28,4 4 +3:06,0
5 313 ШЕРСТОБИТОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1956 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:45:38,1 5 +5:15,7
6 271 ТКАЧУК ИВАН 1983 АКРОН 00:47:37,0 6 +7:14,6
7 270 АЛЕКСЕЕВ ГЕННАДИЙ 1952 АКРОН 00:47:40,8 7 +7:18,4
8 310 ПЫХУНОВ ЛЕОНИД 1974 ВИК 00:50:14,1 8 +9:51,7
9 276 ЧИБИСОВ АНАТОЛИЙ 1953 АКРОН 00:51:27,5 9 +11:05,1

10 125 АНДРЕЕВ ВЛАДИМИР 1968 ГИАП 00:51:44,2 10 +11:21,8
11 293 САВЧЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР 1959 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:52:25,0 11 +12:02,6
12 285 ЛОПАТИН СЕРГЕЙ 1957 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:52:58,9 12 +12:36,5
13 311 АЗАРЧЕНКОВ ПЕТР 1953 ФОРМАЛИН 00:53:01,6 13 +12:39,2
14 421 АВДОНИН ИГОРЬ 1955 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:53:09,6 14 +12:47,2
15 305 КОЗЫРЕВ АНДРЕЙ 1990 ВИК 00:55:29,0 15 +15:06,6
16 312 МАКАРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1959 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:03:10,8 16 +22:48,4
17 290 ЗАХАРОВ ИВАН 1975 МАЛАЯ ВИШЕРА 01:03:38,8 17 +23:16,4
18 185 РОГОЖИН ИЛЬЯ 2001 АКРОН 01:11:22,4 18 +31:00,0
19 286 КОРЯКИН ВИКТОР 1939 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:15:08,6 19 +34:46,2
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Ж-10км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 12 ВОРОНОВА ЕЛЕНА 1987 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:50:27,5 1
2 314 ИЧЕТОВКИНА ЛЮДМИЛА 1957 КЛБ "АКРОН" 00:58:03,7 2 +7:36,2
3 300 КАН ТАТЬЯНА 0 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:06:51,9 3 +16:24,4
4 301 АЗАРЧЕНКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1957 ФОРМАЛИН 01:09:02,7 4 +18:35,2
5 102 КАН МАРИЯ 2008 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:12:55,1 5 +22:27,6
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М-21км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 420 ФЕДОРОВ НИКОЛАЙ 1973 МАЛАЯ ВИШЕРА 01:15:58,9 1
2 413 ЕГОРОВ ДМИТРИЙ 1976 БОРОВИЧИ 01:19:39,5 2 +3:40,6
3 436 КОМИССАРОВ ГЕННАДИЙ 1954 МОСКВА 01:19:52,8 3 +3:53,9
4 433 ВЛАСОВ ВИКТОР 1987 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:22:55,5 4 +6:56,6
5 438 ПЕТРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1954 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:23:16,1 5 +7:17,2
6 422 АНДРЕЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1953 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:24:06,5 6 +8:07,6
7 440 ЯКУШЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1972 КРЕСТЦЫ 01:25:09,6 7 +9:10,7
8 281 БАКУЛЕВ МИХАИЛ 1986 КЛБ ТИХВИН 01:26:09,5 8 +10:10,6
9 449 ПЕТРИШЕВ МАКСИМ 1985 21 runners МОРШАНСК 01:28:09,3 9 +12:10,4

10 441 КИСИЛЁВ АРТЕМ 1983 КРЕСТЦЫ 01:28:48,3 10 +12:49,4
11 448 КЕДА ДМИТРИЙ 1977 КЛБ КИРОВЕЦ GALAXY СПБ 01:29:11,3 11 +13:12,4
12 411 ГАЛЯЕВ ЮРИЙ 1968 БОРОВИЧИ 01:29:19,7 12 +13:20,8
13 269 ИВАНОВ МИХАИЛ 1977 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:30:52,8 13 +14:53,9
14 419 ПЕТРОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1967 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:35:11,7 14 +19:12,8
15 409 ДАНИЛОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1976 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:35:30,4 15 +19:31,5
16 445 ИГНАТЬЕВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ 1973 БЬЕРН КЛУБ НОВГ. Р-Н 01:35:30,7 16 +19:31,8
17 423 БЕНДЕР АЛЕКСАНДР 1956 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:35:45,6 17 +19:46,7
18 406 МАРТЫНОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1951 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:38:31,7 18 +22:32,8
19 434 КОЛЕСНИКОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1957 АКРОН 01:40:21,9 19 +24:23,0
20 521 ВЛАСОВ ВАЛЕРИЙ 1980 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР" 01:40:40,4 20 +24:41,5
21 447 ПЯТКОВ АНАТОЛИЙ 1997 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:43:50,1 21 +27:51,2
22 416 КУВАЛДИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1965 СПБ "ДИНАМО" 01:43:58,1 22 +27:59,2
23 292 ПЕТРОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1962 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:44:39,5 23 +28:40,6
24 414 ЕРЕМЕЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1967 БОРОВИЧИ 01:44:49,7 24 +28:50,8
25 446 СЫРОВ ПАВЕЛ 1978 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:44:53,2 25 +28:54,3
26 450 ГАРИН ГЕННАДИЙ 1952 СПБ 01:45:09,0 26 +29:10,1
27 418 НАКОНЕЧНЫЙ АЛЕКСАНДР 1973 БОРОВИЧИ 01:52:08,6 27 +36:09,7
28 291 ДЕНИСОВ ВИТАЛИЙ 1985 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:53:39,4 28 +37:40,5
29 437 ЗИБИН ВЛАДИМИР 1987 СПБ 01:55:45,7 29 +39:46,8
30 257 СУХОРУКОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1963 ПЕЧОРЫ ЕВРОПА 01:59:59,2 30 +44:00,3
31 426 ОСИПОВ ИВАН 1933 КЛБ "АКРОН" 02:24:48,6 31 +68:49,7
32 428 ШИМАНИН АНАТОЛИЙ 1939 КЛБ "АКРОН" 02:25:46,1 32 +69:47,2
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Ж-21км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 431 ЭНАЯТУДЕН АЛИМА 1994 ЛЕН. ОБЛАСТЬ НОВОЕ ДЕВЯТКИНО 01:34:00,7 1
2 432 НЕПЛЮЕВА МАРИНА 1995 СПБ 01:39:39,0 2 +5:38,3
3 261 МАСЛОВА ТАТЬЯНА 1975 СПБ 01:40:30,0 3 +6:29,3
4 254 КАЗАНЦЕВА ОЛЬГА 1984 СПБ 01:42:23,0 4 +8:22,3
5 284 ИОНОВА ЕЛЕНА 1960 КЛБ ТИХВИН 01:42:57,5 5 +8:56,8
6 400 РОДИНА НАДЕЖДА 0 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:45:13,3 6 +11:12,6
7 287 ИВАНОВА АННА 1980 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:45:37,5 7 +11:36,8
8 90 ЧИБИСОВА ЕЛЕНА 1961 ВИК 01:45:50,5 8 +11:49,8
9 401 САМСОНОВА СВЕТЛАНА 1976 ВИК 01:49:35,0 9 +15:34,3

10 253 ПОЛЯКОВА МАРИЯ 1990 СПБ 01:51:59,7 10 +17:59,0
11 402 ДЕВЯТОВА НАДЕЖДА 1967 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:55:34,5 11 +21:33,8
12 403 СОКОЛОВА ОЛЬГА 1974 СПБ КЛБ "СИЛЬВИЯ" 01:56:09,2 12 +22:08,5
13 429 МИЛОВА ГАЛИНА 1945 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:56:22,3 13 +22:21,6
14 430 КИРУШЕВА АННА 1971 БОРОВИЧИ 01:57:32,3 14 +23:31,6
15 408 РОДИНА ТАТЬЯНА 1954 КЛБ "АКРОН" 02:00:25,5 15 +26:24,8
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М-42км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 501 МАРЧУК АЛЕКСЕЙ 1977 БОРОВИЧИ 02:44:39,4 1
2 502 МАТВЕЕВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1984 БОРОВИЧИ 02:49:25,7 2 +4:46,3
3 529 ХАРИН ИВАН 1993 СПБ 02:50:08,2 3 +5:28,8
4 268 МИРОНОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1963 МОСКВА 02:53:09,4 4 +8:30,0
5 507 ИВАНОВ ЮРИЙ 1969 ПСКОВ 03:05:32,4 5 +20:53,0
6 255 АКСЮТА АЛЕКСАНДР\ 1966 МОСКВА 03:09:26,1 6 +24:46,7
7 295 ЦАРЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1968 БОРОВИЧИ 03:09:26,1 6 +24:46,7
8 506 ГАВРИКОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1971 МОСКВА "ЭНЕРГИЯ" 03:14:38,0 8 +29:58,6
9 517 КУПРИЯНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1972 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР" 03:15:15,0 9 +30:35,6

10 533 ДЕМЕНКОВ ДЕНИС 1990 КЛУБ БИМ СПБ 03:16:13,1 10 +31:33,7
11 512 ЗВЕРЕВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1960 ЕГОРЬЕВСК КЛБ МЕЩЕРА 03:16:49,8 11 +32:10,4
12 522 КУПРИЯНОВ МИХАИЛ 1966 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР-2" 03:16:57,4 12 +32:18,0
13 516 ЕЛИСЕЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1991 СПБ КЛБ "СИЛЬВИЯ" 03:28:37,0 13 +43:57,6
14 528 ШЕЛЕПЕНЬ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1964 КЛУБ IRC 03:29:20,4 14 +44:41,0
15 280 ПРОСВИРЯКОВ ЮРИЙ 1961 КЛБ ТИХВИН 03:29:29,5 15 +44:50,1
16 282 СИДОРОВ ГЕННАДИЙ 1958 КЛБ ТИХВИН 03:29:29,5 15 +44:50,1
17 252 БУРЫКИН ЛЕОНИД 1962 МОСКОВСКАЯ ОБЛ. 03:31:17,3 17 +46:37,9
18 518 КУЗАХМЕТОВ ОЛЕГ 1965 ВЫШНИЙ ВОЛОЧЕК КЛБ "БИМ" 03:37:46,9 18 +53:07,5
19 508 МАТУХИН ИГОРЬ 1969 СПБ КЛБ "БИМ" 03:39:12,7 19 +54:33,3
20 532 АЛТЫШЕВ ПАВЕЛ 1986 КЛУБ БИМ СПБ 03:40:22,0 20 +55:42,6
21 283 БЕЛОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1954 КЛБ ТИХВИН 03:45:33,7 21 +60:54,3
22 510 ГОРДЮШЕНКО ВИКТОР 1957 МОСКВА КЛБ "ФАКЕЛ" 03:49:13,2 22 +64:33,8
23 267 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО ЕВГЕНИЙ 1964 ЗАТО ОЗЕРНЫЙ 03:51:54,2 23 +67:14,8
24 513 БАРКОВСКИЙ ВИКТОР 1946 ТУЛА 03:52:24,1 24 +67:44,7
25 531 ХЛУСЕВИЧ ВАСИЛИЙ 1945 КЛБ ДИНАМО СПБ 03:55:13,3 25 +70:33,9
26 527 ЛОВЫГИН ДМИТРИЙ 1989 СПБ 04:01:24,9 26 +76:45,5
27 256 НОНИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1954 ТОСНО 04:02:03,3 27 +77:23,9
28 520 МАЗУРОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1949 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР-2" 04:10:52,7 28 +86:13,3
29 514 САВЕЛЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1958 КЛБ "КЕНТАВР" АКРОН 04:30:51,1 29 +106:11,7
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Ж-42км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 525 ИВАНОВА ИРИНА 1995 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР-2" 03:41:27,3 1
2 523 ГОЛУБКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1988 ТВЕРЬ КЛБ "НОВОТОР-2" 04:18:22,3 2 +36:55,0
3 526 ЯКОВЛЕВА ЕКАТЕРИНА 1993 КЛБ MODEL GROUP СПБ 04:52:11,1 3 +70:43,8
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М8 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 173 КОЛОСОВ ИВАН 2006 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:29:03,4 1
2 170 ДУБИНКИН ДМИТРИЙ 2007 АММИАК 00:33:48,9 2 +4:45,5
3 174 КРАСИКОВ МАКСИМ 2007 З/У 00:35:28,1 3 +6:24,7
4 168 БАЧУРИН ГЛЕБ 2008 МЧС АКРОН 00:38:57,9 4 +9:54,5
5 178 ТОРОПОВ ВАДИМ 2009 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:12,6 5 +10:09,2
6 167 АНКУДИНОВ ГЕОРГИЙ 2006 ЦПСК 00:44:06,5 6 +15:03,1
7 176 ПАВЛОВ ТИМУР 2011 МЕТАНОЛ 00:45:39,7 7 +16:36,3
8 171 ЕВДОКИМОВ ДМИТРИЙ 2007 МЕТАНОЛ 00:45:40,4 8 +16:37,0
9 251 МЕЛЬНИКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2007 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:47:02,3 9 +17:58,9

10 180 ЮФЕРЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2011 БОС 00:51:11,3 10 +22:07,9
11 169 БОГДАНОВ СЕВА 2009 АКРОН 00:54:34,1 11 +25:30,7
12 177 СМИРНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 2009 ЦПСК 00:56:30,5 12 +27:27,1
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М9-12 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 191 ПАХОМОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 2004 АКРОН 00:24:23,8 1
2 274 ВАСИЛЬЕВ МАКСИМ 2005 АКРОН 00:25:45,9 2 +1:22,1
3 175 РОГОНИН АЛЕКСАНДР 2003 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:26:08,6 3 +1:44,8
4 189 ПЫХУНОВ ДМИТРИЙ 2003 АКРОН 00:28:01,5 4 +3:37,7
5 183 ЖУКОВ АРТЕМ 2004 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:28:55,1 5 +4:31,3
6 298 ДЯТЛОВ ИВАН 2005 СПБ 00:29:23,4 6 +4:59,6
7 184 КУДИНОВ ДМИТРИЙ 2004 МСЗ-АКРОН 00:32:45,7 7 +8:21,9
8 258 КЛИМУШИН ИЛЬЯ 2005 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:35:17,7 8 +10:53,9
9 181 БАЧУРИН ЕГОР 2002 МЧС АКРОН 00:35:20,6 9 +10:56,8

10 186 СУРИКОВ МИХАИЛ 2004 МЕТАНОЛ 00:35:38,0 10 +11:14,2
11 262 СТЕПАНОВ ДАНИИЛ 2003 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:39:24,1 11 +15:00,3
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М13-17 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 289 ПРОКОФЬЕВ МАКСИМ 1999 МАЛАЯ ВИШЕРА 00:19:33,9 1
2 122 НАЛИВАЙКО ДМИТРИЙ 2000 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:22:37,9 2 +3:04,0
3 288 ЗАХАРОВ ВАСИЛИЙ 1999 МАЛАЯ ВИШЕРА 00:22:44,4 3 +3:10,5
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М18 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 146 КАРЮКИН ДАНИИЛ 1992 ФОРМАЛИН 00:19:06,9 1
2 132 ВАСИЛЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1976 МЕТАНОЛ 00:19:19,2 2 +0:12,3
3 147 КИРИЛЛОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1994 ФОРМАЛИН 00:21:13,2 3 +2:06,3
4 196 МИШИН ВЛАДИМИР 1979 АКРОН 00:26:33,1 4 +7:26,2
5 163 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1980 АКРОН-РЕМСТРОЙ 00:28:07,1 5 +9:00,2
6 297 ДЯТЛОВ АНДРЕЙ 1973 СПБ 00:29:23,1 6 +10:16,2
7 159 СИДОРОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1975 ВИК 00:31:07,2 7 +12:00,3
8 128 БЕСПАЛОВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ 0 ЖДЦ 00:33:42,8 8 +14:35,9
9 140 ДУБИНКИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1983 АММИАК 00:33:47,5 9 +14:40,6

10 155 ПАНУРИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1985 МСЗ-АКРОН 00:34:34,6 10 +15:27,7
11 154 ПАВЛОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1984 МЕТАНОЛ 00:35:04,6 11 +15:57,7
12 134 ГОРСКИХ СЕРГЕЙ 1980 МЕТАНОЛ 00:35:09,9 12 +16:03,0
13 172 СОЛОВЬЕВ ИГОРЬ 1958 ГИАП 00:35:47,3 13 +16:40,4
14 260 КЛИМУШИН СЕРГЕЙ 1981 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:36:53,0 14 +17:46,1
15 139 ДОЛИНСКИЙ ФЕДОР 0 АТЦ 00:37:12,2 15 +18:05,3
16 156 ПИЛЮГИН ВИКТОР 0 АТЦ 00:37:12,9 16 +18:06,0
17 127 БАЧКРИН ВАЛЕРИЙ 1980 МЧС АКРОН 00:38:57,4 17 +19:50,5
18 164 ТОРОПОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1978 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:16,6 18 +20:09,7
19 165 ХАНЬКОВ ИВАН 0 З/У 00:39:40,9 19 +20:34,0
20 162 СУРИКОВ ВИКТОР 1977 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:48,9 20 +20:42,0
21 149 КРАЦКОВ АНТОН 0 З/У 00:43:40,3 21 +24:33,4
22 148 КЛИМОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1978 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:46:49,1 22 +27:42,2
23 138 ДЕРГОБУЗОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1949 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:47:19,8 23 +28:12,9
24 160 СОКОЛОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1967 ЦЭС 00:47:45,8 24 +28:38,9
25 145 ПОТАПОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1961 ГИАП 00:50:04,3 25 +30:57,4
26 166 ЮФЕРЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1974 БОС 00:51:10,8 26 +32:03,9
27 126 РОГОЖИН ДМИТРИЙ 1978 АКРОН 00:55:08,4 27 +36:01,5
28 157 ПРОКОФЬЕВ ИГОРЬ 1967 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:58:37,3 28 +39:30,4
29 141 ДУБОВ ИЛЬЯ 1985 ЦХЛ 00:59:27,3 29 +40:20,4
30 150 КУДИНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1984 МСЗ-АКРОН 01:04:02,6 30 +44:55,7
31 142 ЕФИМОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1981 МЕТАНОЛ 01:05:36,2 31 +46:29,3
32 200 ЖУКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1970 БОРОВИЧИ 01:05:36,8 32 +46:29,9
33 130 БОГДАНОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1974 АКРОН 01:14:25,7 33 +55:18,8
34 192 ПАХОМОВ МИХАИЛ 1978 АКРОН cнят
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Ж8 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 275 ПАНУРИКОВА КСЕНИЯ 2007 АКРОН 00:34:32,4 1
2 108 ПРОХОРОВА ОЛЬГА 2006 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:35:23,6 2 +0:51,2
3 194 МИШИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА 2007 АКРОН 00:36:27,0 3 +1:54,6
4 111 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА ВАЛЕРИЯ 2011 АКРОН-РЕМСТРОЙ 00:41:11,7 4 +6:39,3
5 96 БОГДАНОВА УЛЬЯНА 2007 ЦПСК 00:42:30,1 5 +7:57,7
6 250 ЗАЙЦЕВА АЛИНА 2006 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:42:54,6 6 +8:22,2
7 104 КРАСИКОВА ЕЛЕНА 2009 З/У 00:43:39,9 7 +9:07,5
8 103 КОЛОСОВА АННА 2010 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:43:47,6 8 +9:15,2
9 94 АМИРХАНОВА МИЛАНА 2006 ФОК 00:46:57,9 9 +12:25,5

10 3 ПОТАПОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ 2009 ГИАП 00:50:01,2 10 +15:28,8
11 197 ПОТАПОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2006 ГИАП 00:50:02,2 11 +15:29,8
12 278 ОРЛОВА ТАМАРА 2009 ГИАП 00:50:33,1 12 +16:00,7
13 105 КУЗЬМИНА ЛИЛИЯ 2010 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:56:16,0 13 +21:43,6
14 109 СИНЯКОВА ОКСАНА 2010 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:56:52,6 14 +22:20,2
15 101 ДУБОВА МАРИЯ 2013 ЦХЛ 00:59:28,2 15 +24:55,8
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Ж9-12 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 187 СУВОРОВА МАРИЯ 2002 МЕТАНОЛ 00:24:21,0 1
2 120 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА ИРИНА 2005 АКРОН-РЕМСТРОЙ 00:28:07,5 2 +3:46,5
3 118 СИДОРОВА АРИНА 2005 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:31:58,6 3 +7:37,6
4 117 ИВАНОВА КРИСТИНА 2005 ЖДЦ 00:34:10,3 4 +9:49,3
5 193 МИШИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2003 АКРОН 00:36:23,4 5 +12:02,4
6 115 ВЕРЕСОВА ТАТЬЯНА 2004 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:39:32,1 6 +15:11,1
7 2 ЛАРИОНОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА 2004 ЦПСК 00:40:53,4 7 +16:32,4
8 116 ЗОРИНА ДАРЬЯ 2004 ЦПСК 00:40:55,8 8 +16:34,8
9 121 ФЕДОРОВА ЛАДА 2004 З/У 00:42:58,7 9 +18:37,7

10 265 ГОРБУНОВА АНЯ 2003 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:45:23,3 10 +21:02,3
11 114 БОГДАНОВА ЛИЗА 2004 АКРОН 00:46:58,5 11 +22:37,5
12 112 АНДРЕЕВА ТИРА 2005 МЕТАНОЛ 01:05:32,8 12 +41:11,8
13 113 АНДРЕЕВА СОФИЯ 2005 МЕТАНОЛ 01:05:33,2 13 +41:12,2
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Ж13-17 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 263 СОМИЧЕВА АЛЕНА 2000 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:29:04,5 1
2 6 ПРОКОФЬЕВА АЛЕНА 2000 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:29:37,3 2 +0:32,8
3 153 ЯКОВЕНКО ЭЛЯ 2000 НАФ 00:40:23,8 3 +11:19,3
4 4 КЛИМОВА ВЛАДЛЕНА 2000 АКРОН 00:46:46,9 4 +17:42,4
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SFR event centre Copyright(C) Sportservice Ltd.          www.sportsystem.ru

Ж18-39 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 190 КАРПИНСКАЯ ДАРЬЯ 1996 ЦЭС 00:21:11,4 1
2 277 ИВАНОВА ЛЮБОВЬ 1985 АКРОН 00:26:38,6 2 +5:27,2
3 17 СОЛОВЬЕВА ОЛЬГА 1991 ГИАП 00:28:32,5 3 +7:21,1
4 43 РЫБАЛЬЧЕНКО МАРИЯ 1990 ГИАП 00:30:09,1 4 +8:57,7
5 272 ТКАЧУК КРИСТИНА 1990 АКРОН 00:30:51,4 5 +9:40,0
6 20 ЕВДОКИМОВА МАРИНА 1982 МЕТАНОЛ 00:31:07,5 6 +9:56,1
7 10 ВАРАКИНА НАДЕЖДА 1995 МЕТАНОЛ 00:33:31,9 7 +12:20,5
8 27 КРАСИКОВА ТАТЬЯНА 0 З/У 00:35:29,4 8 +14:18,0
9 18 ДУБИНКИНА ТАТЬЯНА 1983 З/У 00:35:30,4 9 +14:19,0

10 40 ПАНУРИКОВА МАРИЯ 1982 МСЗ-АКРОН 00:36:17,3 10 +15:05,9
11 195 МИШИНА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1978 АКРОН 00:36:26,6 11 +15:15,2
12 259 КЛИМУШИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА 1979 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:36:58,2 12 +15:46,8
13 8 БАЧУРИНА ОКСАНА 1981 МЧС АКРОН 00:38:57,6 13 +17:46,2
14 53 ХАНЬКОВА ВИКТОРИЯ 0 З/У 00:39:40,4 14 +18:29,0
15 39 ПАВЛОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ 1984 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:44,4 15 +18:33,0
16 50 СУРИКОВА ОЛЬГА 1979 МЕТАНОЛ 00:39:49,8 16 +18:38,4
17 15 ГОРСКИХ ЮЛИЯ 1982 ЦПСК 00:40:59,2 17 +19:47,8
18 25 КОЛОСОВА ОЛЬГА 1984 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:43:48,0 18 +22:36,6
19 9 БОРИСОВА ИРИНА 1993 МЕТАНОЛ 00:45:41,0 19 +24:29,6
20 143 СНАГОВСКАЯ НАТАЛЬЯ 1983 ГИАП 00:50:01,7 20 +28:50,3
21 38 ОРЛОВА ЕЛЕНА 1977 ГИАП 00:50:37,6 21 +29:26,2
22 49 СУВОРОВА ТАТЬЯНА 1980 ЦПС 00:54:57,9 22 +33:46,5
23 28 КУЗЬМИНА МАРИНА 1982 З/У 00:56:15,7 23 +35:04,3
24 45 СИНЯКОВА СВЕТЛАНА 1987 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:56:53,1 24 +35:41,7
25 46 СМИРНОВА МАРИЯ 0 ЦПСК 00:57:00,3 25 +35:48,9
26 19 ДУБОВА ИРИНА 1987 ЦХЛ 00:59:27,7 26 +38:16,3
27 264 ИВАНОВА ЕЛЕНА 1981 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:04:03,1 27 +42:51,7
28 11 ВАСИЛЬЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1982 МЕТАНОЛ 01:14:22,3 28 +53:10,9
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SFR event centre Copyright(C) Sportservice Ltd.          www.sportsystem.ru

Ж40-49 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 65 ПРОХОРОВА ЮЛИЯ 1974 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:29:52,3 1
2 58 ГАВРИЛОВА ЛУИЗА 1972 ЦПСК 00:32:50,9 2 +2:58,6
3 67 СОКОЛОВА СВЕТЛАНА 0 ЦЭС 00:33:10,1 3 +3:17,8
4 66 САВГИРА ЕЛЕНА 1966 ЖДЦ 00:33:30,2 4 +3:37,9
5 296 ДЯТЛОВА ОЛЬГА 1974 СПБ 00:33:42,5 5 +3:50,2
6 64 ПЕТРОВА НИНА 1969 КЛБ "АКРОН" 00:37:33,5 6 +7:41,2
7 69 ТРОШКОВА ЛАРИСА 1967 ЦПСК 00:43:03,3 7 +13:11,0
8 61 КАСЬЯНОВА ОЛЬГА 0 З/У 00:43:03,7 8 +13:11,4
9 56 ВАНИНА ЕЛЕНА 0 НАФ 00:44:53,1 9 +15:00,8

10 63 МОЛЬКОВА ЛАРИСА 0 НАФ 00:44:53,7 10 +15:01,4
11 71 ЯКОВЛЕВА ИРИНА 1973 БОС 00:51:10,4 11 +21:18,1
12 62 КОРЯКИНА ЕЛЕНА 1967 ВГСО 00:51:26,6 12 +21:34,3
13 70 ШИБЕЦКАЯ ЛАРИСА 1966 МЕТАНОЛ 00:54:59,6 13 +25:07,3
14 59 ДОЛМАТОВА ГАЛИНА 1969 МЕТАНОЛ 00:55:00,1 14 +25:07,8
15 60 ЗОЛОТУХИНА НАТАЛЬЯ 1966 ГИАП 00:55:29,4 15 +25:37,1
16 55 БОРИСОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1967 ЦПСК 00:56:59,9 16 +27:07,6
17 54 АЗНАКАЕВА РОЗА 1968 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:58:30,9 17 +28:38,6
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SFR event centre Copyright(C) Sportservice Ltd.          www.sportsystem.ru

Ж50 5км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 74 ВИНОГРАДОВА ВИКТОРИЯ 1959 ЦПСК 00:30:23,0 1
2 89 ЧЕРНЫХ МАРИНА 1963 ЦПСК 00:33:36,1 2 +3:13,1
3 88 ФЕТЦОВА ОЛЬГА 0 З/У 00:40:18,9 3 +9:55,9
4 84 ПЕТРОВА ЛЮБОВЬ 1956 ЦПСК 00:42:55,0 4 +12:32,0
5 75 ГАЛКИНА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1951 ПВАД 00:43:02,9 5 +12:39,9
6 80 ИВАНОВА НИНА 1942 АКРОН 00:43:32,3 6 +13:09,3
7 78 ЖУКОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1948 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:45:20,3 7 +14:57,3
8 72 АНКУДИНОВА ГАЛИНА 1964 ЦПСК 00:45:32,8 8 +15:09,8
9 73 БАЛУЕВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1963 ВИК 00:47:46,3 9 +17:23,3

10 76 ДЕРГОБУЗОВА ТАТЬЯНА 1958 СУХОЙ ЛЕД 00:48:34,4 10 +18:11,4
11 198 КЕДРОВА ТАТЬЯНА 1957 ГИАП 00:50:27,7 11 +20:04,7
12 85 РЯБЧИНСКАЯ ВАЛЕНТИНА 1963 ЦПСК 00:51:25,5 12 +21:02,5
13 87 СПИРИДОНОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1957 ЦПСК 00:51:25,9 13 +21:02,9
14 79 ИВАНОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 1956 ЖДЦ 00:52:05,3 14 +21:42,3
15 86 СЕЛИВАНОВА ВЕРА 1958 ЖДЦ 00:52:05,7 15 +21:42,7
16 82 КРАМАРЕНКО ИРИНА 1961 ГИАП 00:55:25,7 16 +25:02,7
17 92 ШВЕДОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1957 ГИАП 00:55:26,7 17 +25:03,7
18 279 СЕРГЕЕВА ОЛЬГА 1956 ГИАП 01:00:19,3 18 +29:56,3
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SFR event centre Copyright(C) Sportservice Ltd.          www.sportsystem.ru

М17 10км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 185 РОГОЖИН ИЛЬЯ 2001 АКРОН 01:11:22,4 1
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М18-39 10км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 303 АНДРЕЕВ ВИТАЛИЙ 1975 КЛБ "АКРОН" 00:40:22,4 1
2 273 ЗАХАРОВ АНТОН 1987 АКРОН 00:40:28,1 2 +0:05,7
3 317 ВОРОБЬЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1984 СПБ 00:41:06,5 3 +0:44,1
4 307 ПРОХОРОВ АНДРЕЙ 1978 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:43:28,4 4 +3:06,0
5 271 ТКАЧУК ИВАН 1983 АКРОН 00:47:37,0 5 +7:14,6
6 305 КОЗЫРЕВ АНДРЕЙ 1990 ВИК 00:55:29,0 6 +15:06,6
7 290 ЗАХАРОВ ИВАН 1975 МАЛАЯ ВИШЕРА 01:03:38,8 7 +23:16,4
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SFR event centre Copyright(C) Sportservice Ltd.          www.sportsystem.ru

М40-49 10км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 310 ПЫХУНОВ ЛЕОНИД 1974 ВИК 00:50:14,1 1
2 125 АНДРЕЕВ ВЛАДИМИР 1968 ГИАП 00:51:44,2 2 +1:30,1
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М50 10км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 313 ШЕРСТОБИТОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1956 АМСЕЛИТРА 00:45:38,1 1
2 270 АЛЕКСЕЕВ ГЕННАДИЙ 1952 АКРОН 00:47:40,8 2 +2:02,7
3 276 ЧИБИСОВ АНАТОЛИЙ 1953 АКРОН 00:51:27,5 3 +5:49,4
4 293 САВЧЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР 1959 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:52:25,0 4 +6:46,9
5 285 ЛОПАТИН СЕРГЕЙ 1957 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:52:58,9 5 +7:20,8
6 311 АЗАРЧЕНКОВ ПЕТР 1953 ФОРМАЛИН 00:53:01,6 6 +7:23,5
7 421 АВДОНИН ИГОРЬ 1955 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:53:09,6 7 +7:31,5
8 312 МАКАРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1959 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:03:10,8 8 +17:32,7
9 286 КОРЯКИН ВИКТОР 1939 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:15:08,6 9 +29:30,5
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Ж17 10км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 102 КАН МАРИЯ 2008 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:12:55,1 1
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Ж18-39 10км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 12 ВОРОНОВА ЕЛЕНА 1987 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 00:50:27,5 1
2 300 КАН ТАТЬЯНА 0 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:06:51,9 2 +16:24,4
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Ж50 10км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 314 ИЧЕТОВКИНА ЛЮДМИЛА 1957 КЛБ "АКРОН" 00:58:03,7 1
2 301 АЗАРЧЕНКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1957 ФОРМАЛИН 01:09:02,7 2 +10:59,0
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М39 21км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 413 ЕГОРОВ ДМИТРИЙ 1976 БОРОВИЧИ 01:19:39,5 1
2 433 ВЛАСОВ ВИКТОР 1987 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:22:55,5 2 +3:16,0
3 281 БАКУЛЕВ МИХАИЛ 1986 КЛБ ТИХВИН 01:26:09,5 3 +6:30,0
4 449 ПЕТРИШЕВ МАКСИМ 1985 21 runners МОРШАНСК 01:28:09,3 4 +8:29,8
5 441 КИСИЛЁВ АРТЕМ 1983 КРЕСТЦЫ 01:28:48,3 5 +9:08,8
6 448 КЕДА ДМИТРИЙ 1977 КЛБ КИРОВЕЦ GALAXY СПБ 01:29:11,3 6 +9:31,8
7 269 ИВАНОВ МИХАИЛ 1977 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:30:52,8 7 +11:13,3
8 409 ДАНИЛОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1976 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:35:30,4 8 +15:50,9
9 521 ВЛАСОВ ВАЛЕРИЙ 1980 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР" 01:40:40,4 9 +21:00,9

10 447 ПЯТКОВ АНАТОЛИЙ 1997 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:43:50,1 10 +24:10,6
11 446 СЫРОВ ПАВЕЛ 1978 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:44:53,2 11 +25:13,7
12 291 ДЕНИСОВ ВИТАЛИЙ 1985 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:53:39,4 12 +33:59,9
13 437 ЗИБИН ВЛАДИМИР 1987 СПБ 01:55:45,7 13 +36:06,2
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М40-49 21км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 420 ФЕДОРОВ НИКОЛАЙ 1973 МАЛАЯ ВИШЕРА 01:15:58,9 1
2 440 ЯКУШЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1972 КРЕСТЦЫ 01:25:09,6 2 +9:10,7
3 411 ГАЛЯЕВ ЮРИЙ 1968 БОРОВИЧИ 01:29:19,7 3 +13:20,8
4 419 ПЕТРОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1967 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:35:11,7 4 +19:12,8
5 445 ИГНАТЬЕВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ 1973 БЬЕРН КЛУБ НОВГ. Р-Н 01:35:30,7 5 +19:31,8
6 416 КУВАЛДИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1965 СПБ "ДИНАМО" 01:43:58,1 6 +27:59,2
7 414 ЕРЕМЕЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1967 БОРОВИЧИ 01:44:49,7 7 +28:50,8
8 418 НАКОНЕЧНЫЙ АЛЕКСАНДР 1973 БОРОВИЧИ 01:52:08,6 8 +36:09,7
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М50-59 21км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 438 ПЕТРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1954 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:23:16,1 1
2 423 БЕНДЕР АЛЕКСАНДР 1956 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:35:45,6 2 +12:29,5
3 434 КОЛЕСНИКОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1957 АКРОН 01:40:21,9 3 +17:05,8
4 292 ПЕТРОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1962 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:44:39,5 4 +21:23,4
5 257 СУХОРУКОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1963 ПЕЧОРЫ ЕВРОПА 01:59:59,2 5 +36:43,1
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М60 21км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 436 КОМИССАРОВ ГЕННАДИЙ 1954 МОСКВА 01:19:52,8 1
2 422 АНДРЕЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1953 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:24:06,5 2 +4:13,7
3 406 МАРТЫНОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1951 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:38:31,7 3 +18:38,9
4 450 ГАРИН ГЕННАДИЙ 1952 СПБ 01:45:09,0 4 +25:16,2
5 426 ОСИПОВ ИВАН 1933 КЛБ "АКРОН" 02:24:48,6 5 +64:55,8
6 428 ШИМАНИН АНАТОЛИЙ 1939 КЛБ "АКРОН" 02:25:46,1 6 +65:53,3
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Ж39 21км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 431 ЭНАЯТУДЕН АЛИМА 1994 ЛЕН. ОБЛАСТЬ НОВОЕ ДЕВЯТКИНО 01:34:00,7 1
2 432 НЕПЛЮЕВА МАРИНА 1995 СПБ 01:39:39,0 2 +5:38,3
3 261 МАСЛОВА ТАТЬЯНА 1975 СПБ 01:40:30,0 3 +6:29,3
4 254 КАЗАНЦЕВА ОЛЬГА 1984 СПБ 01:42:23,0 4 +8:22,3
5 400 РОДИНА НАДЕЖДА 0 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:45:13,3 5 +11:12,6
6 287 ИВАНОВА АННА 1980 ВЕЛИКИЙ НОВГОРОД 01:45:37,5 6 +11:36,8
7 401 САМСОНОВА СВЕТЛАНА 1976 ВИК 01:49:35,0 7 +15:34,3
8 253 ПОЛЯКОВА МАРИЯ 1990 СПБ 01:51:59,7 8 +17:59,0
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№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 402 ДЕВЯТОВА НАДЕЖДА 1967 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:55:34,5 1
2 403 СОКОЛОВА ОЛЬГА 1974 СПБ КЛБ "СИЛЬВИЯ" 01:56:09,2 2 +0:34,7
3 430 КИРУШЕВА АННА 1971 БОРОВИЧИ 01:57:32,3 3 +1:57,8
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№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 284 ИОНОВА ЕЛЕНА 1960 КЛБ ТИХВИН 01:42:57,5 1
2 90 ЧИБИСОВА ЕЛЕНА 1961 ВИК 01:45:50,5 2 +2:53,0
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Ж60 21км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 429 МИЛОВА ГАЛИНА 1945 КЛБ "АКРОН" 01:56:22,3 1
2 408 РОДИНА ТАТЬЯНА 1954 КЛБ "АКРОН" 02:00:25,5 2 +4:03,2
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М39 42км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 501 МАРЧУК АЛЕКСЕЙ 1977 БОРОВИЧИ 02:44:39,4 1
2 502 МАТВЕЕВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1984 БОРОВИЧИ 02:49:25,7 2 +4:46,3
3 529 ХАРИН ИВАН 1993 СПБ 02:50:08,2 3 +5:28,8
4 533 ДЕМЕНКОВ ДЕНИС 1990 КЛУБ БИМ СПБ 03:16:13,1 4 +31:33,7
5 516 ЕЛИСЕЕВ ЕВГЕНИЙ 1991 СПБ КЛБ "СИЛЬВИЯ" 03:28:37,0 5 +43:57,6
6 532 АЛТЫШЕВ ПАВЕЛ 1986 КЛУБ БИМ СПБ 03:40:22,0 6 +55:42,6
7 527 ЛОВЫГИН ДМИТРИЙ 1989 СПБ 04:01:24,9 7 +76:45,5
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М40-49 42км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 507 ИВАНОВ ЮРИЙ 1969 ПСКОВ 03:05:32,4 1
2 255 АКСЮТА АЛЕКСАНДР\ 1966 МОСКВА 03:09:26,1 2 +3:53,7
3 295 ЦАРЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1968 БОРОВИЧИ 03:09:26,1 2 +3:53,7
4 506 ГАВРИКОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1971 МОСКВА "ЭНЕРГИЯ" 03:14:38,0 4 +9:05,6
5 517 КУПРИЯНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 1972 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР" 03:15:15,0 5 +9:42,6
6 522 КУПРИЯНОВ МИХАИЛ 1966 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР-2" 03:16:57,4 6 +11:25,0
7 508 МАТУХИН ИГОРЬ 1969 СПБ КЛБ "БИМ" 03:39:12,7 7 +33:40,3
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М50-59 42км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 268 МИРОНОВ СЕРГЕЙ 1963 МОСКВА 02:53:09,4 1
2 512 ЗВЕРЕВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1960 ЕГОРЬЕВСК КЛБ МЕЩЕРА 03:16:49,8 2 +23:40,4
3 528 ШЕЛЕПЕНЬ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 1964 КЛУБ IRC 03:29:20,4 3 +36:11,0
4 280 ПРОСВИРЯКОВ ЮРИЙ 1961 КЛБ ТИХВИН 03:29:29,5 4 +36:20,1
5 282 СИДОРОВ ГЕННАДИЙ 1958 КЛБ ТИХВИН 03:29:29,5 4 +36:20,1
6 252 БУРЫКИН ЛЕОНИД 1962 МОСКОВСКАЯ ОБЛ. 03:31:17,3 6 +38:07,9
7 518 КУЗАХМЕТОВ ОЛЕГ 1965 ВЫШНИЙ ВОЛОЧЕК КЛБ "БИМ" 03:37:46,9 7 +44:37,5
8 510 ГОРДЮШЕНКО ВИКТОР 1957 МОСКВА КЛБ "ФАКЕЛ" 03:49:13,2 8 +56:03,8
9 267 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО ЕВГЕНИЙ 1964 ЗАТО ОЗЕРНЫЙ 03:51:54,2 9 +58:44,8

10 514 САВЕЛЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 1958 КЛБ "КЕНТАВР" АКРОН 04:30:51,1 10 +97:41,7
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М60 42км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 283 БЕЛОВ АЛЕКСАНДР 1954 КЛБ ТИХВИН 03:45:33,7 1
2 513 БАРКОВСКИЙ ВИКТОР 1946 ТУЛА 03:52:24,1 2 +6:50,4
3 531 ХЛУСЕВИЧ ВАСИЛИЙ 1945 КЛБ ДИНАМО СПБ 03:55:13,3 3 +9:39,6
4 256 НОНИН АЛЕКСАНДР 1954 ТОСНО 04:02:03,3 4 +16:29,6
5 520 МАЗУРОВ ВЛАДИМИР 1949 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР-2" 04:10:52,7 5 +25:19,0
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Ж39 42км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Г.р. Команда Результат Место Дельта

1 525 ИВАНОВА ИРИНА 1995 ТОРЖОК КЛБ "НОВОТОР-2" 03:41:27,3 1
2 523 ГОЛУБКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1988 ТВЕРЬ КЛБ "НОВОТОР-2" 04:18:22,3 2 +36:55,0
3 526 ЯКОВЛЕВА ЕКАТЕРИНА 1993 КЛБ MODEL GROUP СПБ 04:52:11,1 3 +70:43,8
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